
BOYS 9-12 156.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 153.6 295.0 10

2 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 265.0 8

3 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 149.6 250.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.7 245.0 4

5 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 155.6 245.0 2

6 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.2 220.0 1

7 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 156.0 220.0 0

8 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 151.1 215.0 0

9 Eston Hills Wellsville High School 155.5 210.0 0

10 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.6 210.0 0

11 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 152.9 205.0 0

12 Martin  Purma Scott City 153.0 205.0 0

13 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 154.0 195.0 0

14 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 195.0 0

15 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 190.0 0

16 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.2 185.0 0

17 Noah Anderson Iola High School 151.0 180.0 0

18 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 153.8 175.0 0

19 Waylon  Ricker Scott City 155.3 175.0 0

20 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 155.8 175.0 0

21 Austin Crooks Iola High School 153.0 155.0 0

22 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 155.8 150.0 0

23 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 155.6 425.0 10

2 Josue Monroy Hugoton 153.6 415.0 8

3 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.7 385.0 6

4 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.6 370.0 4

5 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 149.6 335.0 2

6 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 152.9 330.0 1

7 Martin  Purma Scott City 153.0 330.0 0

8 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 154.0 330.0 0

9 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 156.0 320.0 0

10 Eston Hills Wellsville High School 155.5 310.0 0

11 Waylon  Ricker Scott City 155.3 305.0 0

12 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 153.8 300.0 0

13 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 300.0 0

14 Noah Anderson Iola High School 151.0 290.0 0

15 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.2 290.0 0

16 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 280.0 0

17 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 155.8 275.0 0

18 Austin Crooks Iola High School 153.0 235.0 0

19 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 155.8 205.0 0

20 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 151.1 0.0 0

21 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 0.0 0

22 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.2 0.0 0

23 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.6 250.0 10

2 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 149.6 245.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Waylon  Ricker Scott City 155.3 245.0 6

4 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 155.6 245.0 4

5 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 152.9 240.0 2

6 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.2 225.0 0

7 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 151.1 220.0 0

8 Austin Crooks Iola High School 153.0 210.0 1

9 Eston Hills Wellsville High School 155.5 205.0 0

10 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 156.0 200.0 0

11 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 153.8 190.0 0

12 Josue Monroy Hugoton 153.6 185.0 0

13 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 154.0 185.0 0

14 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 185.0 0

15 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 155.8 185.0 0

16 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 185.0 0

17 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.2 170.0 0

18 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.7 170.0 0

19 Noah Anderson Iola High School 151.0 150.0 0

20 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 155.8 125.0 0

21 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 0.0 0

22 Martin  Purma Scott City 153.0 0.0 0

23 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 155.6 915.0 10

2 Josue Monroy Hugoton 153.6 895.0 8

3 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 149.6 830.0 6

4 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.6 830.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.7 800.0 2

6 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 152.9 775.0 1

7 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 156.0 740.0 0

8 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 730.0 0

9 Waylon  Ricker Scott City 155.3 725.0 0

10 Eston Hills Wellsville High School 155.5 725.0 0

11 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 154.0 710.0 0

12 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.2 680.0 0

13 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 680.0 0

14 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 153.8 665.0 0

15 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 155.8 635.0 0

16 Noah Anderson Iola High School 151.0 620.0 0

17 Austin Crooks Iola High School 153.0 600.0 0

18 Martin  Purma Scott City 153.0 535.0 0

19 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 155.8 480.0 0

20 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 151.1 435.0 0

21 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.2 410.0 0

22 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 190.0 0

23 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 155.6 5.88

5 Josue Monroy Hugoton 153.6 5.827

7 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 149.6 5.548

10 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 155.6 5.334

13 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.7 5.171

17 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 152.9 5.069



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

29 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 156.0 4.744

31 Caden  Jackson Osage city high school 155.0 4.71

34 Waylon  Ricker Scott City 155.3 4.668

35 Eston Hills Wellsville High School 155.5 4.662

37 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 154.0 4.61

45 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.2 4.41

47 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 156.0 4.359

49 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 153.8 4.324

56 Noah Anderson Iola High School 151.0 4.106

57 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 155.8 4.076

64 Austin Crooks Iola High School 153.0 3.922

73 Martin  Purma Scott City 153.0 3.497

81 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 155.8 3.081

87 Cooper Lewis Chapman High School 151.1 2.879

90 AJ Scott Chapman High School 154.2 2.659

95 Daniel Beck Halstead High School 156.0 1.218

99 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 0.0


